12-002-23

12-007-23

12-009-23

12-010-23

12-012-23

12-014-23

12-015-23

12-016-23

12-018-23

Suspicious Person

Verbal/Written Harassment

Verbal Altercation

Hit and Run

Theft of Portable Vacuum Cleaner

Physical Altercation

Theft of Kitchen Skillet

Internet Extortion

Auto Burglary

Daily Crime Log
December 2023

Case Nature of Incident General Location Date/Time Date/Time Disposition
Number Reported Occurred

THE UNIVERSITY of
NEW ORLEANS

Privateer Place Apts.

Privateer Place Apts.

Pontchartrain Hall South

Library Parking Lot

Lafitte Village Laundry Room

Pontchartrain Hall North

Pontchartrain Hall North

Lafitte Village Apts.

Lafitte Village Parking Lot
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12/2/2023
1:20 AM

12/6/2023
3:10 PM

12/9/2023
6:30 PM

12/11/2023
12:35 PM

12/15/2023
2:35PM

12/18/2023
2:25 AM

12/20/2023
3:25PM

12/26/2023
4:35 AM

12/27/2023
10:20 PM

12/2/2023
1:10am

12/5/2023 1:05pm -
12/6/2023 3:00pm

12/9/2023
6:15pm

12/11/2023

8:00am - 10:45am

12/15/2023

12:40pm - 12:45pm

12/18/2023
2:20am

12/14/2023

8:00pm - 8:30pm

12/26/2023
4:00am

12/27/2023
8:00pm

Open/Active

Open/Active

Closed

Open/Active

Referred to Judicial

Open/Active

Referred to Judicial

Open/Active

Open/Active



