

Daily Crime Log

December 2023

Case Number	Nature of Incident	General Location	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	Disposition
12-002-23	Suspicious Person	Privateer Place Apts.	12/2/2023 1:20 AM	12/2/2023 1:10am	Open/Active
12-007-23	Verbal/Written Harassment	Privateer Place Apts.	12/6/2023 3:10 PM	12/5/2023 1:05pm - 12/6/2023 3:00pm	Open/Active
12-009-23	Verbal Altercation	Pontchartrain Hall South	12/9/2023 6:30 PM	12/9/2023 6:15pm	Closed
12-010-23	Hit and Run	Library Parking Lot	12/11/2023 12:35 PM	12/11/2023 8:00am - 10:45am	Open/Active
12-012-23	Theft of Portable Vacuum Cleaner	Lafitte Village Laundry Room	12/15/2023 2:35 PM	12/15/2023 12:40pm - 12:45pm	Referred to Judicial
12-014-23	Physical Altercation	Pontchartrain Hall North	12/18/2023 2:25 AM	12/18/2023 2:20am	Open/Active
12-015-23	Theft of Kitchen Skillet	Pontchartrain Hall North	12/20/2023 3:25 PM	12/14/2023 8:00pm - 8:30pm	Referred to Judicial
12-016-23	Internet Extortion	Lafitte Village Apts.	12/26/2023 4:35 AM	12/26/2023 4:00am	Open/Active
12-018-23	Auto Burglary	Lafitte Village Parking Lot	12/27/2023 10:20 PM	12/27/2023 8:00pm	Open/Active